	May
	Month of May
Mary Devotional

	
	2024

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	8:45 am Bible Study
9:40 am Rosary
10:00 am Mass
St Francis
	9:40 am Rosary-St Roch
10:00 am Mass
St Roch
Coffee & Donuts after
Mass
	First Friday-St Roch
9:30 am Adoration,
Confession & Mass
	First Saturday-St Francs
9:30 am Adoration, Mass
& Confession-               4:40 pm Rosary
5:00 pm Mass/ St Roch

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Rosary 8:10 am
8:30 am St Roch
Rosary 10:10 am
10:30 am Mass-St Francis
May Crowning
	
	Eucharistic Revival
1:30 pm St Francis
6:30 pm St Roch

	8:45 am Bible Study
9:40 am Rosary
10:00 am Mass
St Francis
	9:40 am Rosary-St Roch
10:00 am Mass St Roch
Coffee & Donuts
After Mass


	
	Ascension of our Lord
Rosary 4:40 pm
5:00 pm Mass/ St Roch

	Ascension of our Lord   12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	Rosary 8:10 am
8:30 am St Roch
 Rosary 10:10 am
10:30 am St Francis
First Communion
	Fatima Rosary
1:00 pm St Roch
	Eucharistic Revival
1:30 pm St Francis
6:30 pm St Roch

	8:45 am Bible Study
9:40 am Rosary
10:00 am Mass
St Francis
	9:40 am Rosary-St Roch
10:00 am Mass
St Roch
Coffee and Donuts
After Mass
	
	Rosary 4:40 pm
5:00 pm Mass/ St Roch

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Rosary 8:10 am
8:30 am St Roch 
Rosary 10:10 am
10:30 am St Francis
Graduation Mass
	
	Eucharistic Revival
1:30 pm St Francis
6:30 pm St Roch

	8:45 am Bible Study
9:40 am Rosary
10:00 am Mass
St Francis
	9:40 am Rosary-St Roch
10:00 am Mass
St Roch
Coffee and Donuts
After Mass
	
	Rosary 4:40 pm
5:00 pm Mass/ St Roch

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	Rosary 8:10 am
8:30 am St Roch 
Rosary 10:10 am
10:30 am St Francis
	
	Mass
6:00 pm St Roch
	8:45 am Bible Study
9:40 am Rosary
10:00 am Mass
St Francis
	9:40 am Rosary-St Roch
10:00 am Mass/St Roch
Coffee and Donuts
After Mass
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



